FILTRATION & PROCESS PENTAIR THIN LAYER COMPOSITE MEMBRANES
Maximum Pressure:
100 PSI (6.90 bar)
Maximum Temperature:
120oF (49oC)
OPERATIONAL LIMITS
TLCTM MEMBRANE ELEMENTS
THIN LAYER COMPOSITE RESIDENTIAL MEMBRANES

of Arsenic, Barium, Cadmium,
Chromium (Hexavalent), Chromium
(Trivalent), Copper, Turbidity,
Fluoride, Lead, Radium 226/228,
Selenium & TDS.
PROVIDES HIGH QUALITY REVERSE OSMOSIS WATER
MODEL UNIT A B C D E
TLC-24 inches (cm) 1.79 (4.55) 11.75 (29.85) 10.00 (25.40) 0.875 (2.22) 0.678 (1.72)
TLC-36 inches (cm) 1.79 (4.55) 11.75 (29.85) 10.00 (25.40) 0.875 (2.22) 0.678 (1.72)
TLC-50 inches (cm) 1.79 (4.55) 11.75 (29.85) 10.00 (25.40) 0.875 (2.22) 0.678 (1.72)
TLC-75 inches (cm) 1.79 (4.55) 11.75 (29.85) 10.00 (25.40) 0.875 (2.22) 0.678 (1.72)
TLC-100 inches (cm) 1.83 (4.65) 11.75 (29.85) 10.35 (26.30) 0.875 (2.22) 0.678 (1.72)
PART NUMBER MODEL NUMBER
NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
FLOW* GDP (LPD) REJECTION
655006-00 TLC-24 24 (91) 98%
655007-00 TLC-36 36 (136) 98%
555694-00 TLC-50 50 (189) 98%
555693-00 TLC-75 75 (284) 98%
655045-00 TLC-100 100 (378) 98%
*  Nominal performances are based on a 500 ppm softened tap at 65 psig (4.48 bar),
77ºF (25ºC), 15% recovery after 24 hours. Individual element flux may vary +/- 15%.
Filters and membrane elements are not to be installed on microbiologically unsafe water supplies. TLC Membranes are not certified to sanitize water, remove
cysts, bacteria, or viruses. Filter and membrane element performance can be affected by fluctuations in water quality.